
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

004 

74 

801 

31 

39 

126 

108 

Name 

VUGRINEC Martin 

KOBE Aleš 

PERIS Zoran 

PADOVANI Andrea 

KALUŽA Matjaž 

BIASI Gian Marco 

CEPAK Željko 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

11:49.357 

13:02.252 

13:02.509 

13:07.391 

13:08.686 

4:58.416 

5:15.474 

Diff 

1:12.895 

1:13.152 

1:18.034 

1:19.329 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:27.843 

1:36.557 

1:36.779 

1:36.304 

1:37.202 

1:36.169 

1:41.083 

In Lap 

2 

7 

2 

8 

2 

3 

2 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

SUzuki GSX-R1000 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

1:12.895 

Avg. Speed 

169,221 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.843 

Best Speed 

170,814 

Best Lap by 

004 - VUGRINEC Martin 

MSG Open days 2024. 

11.07. 

RACE -  SBK 1000 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:57:33 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.7.2024. 16:45 


